
Int SX Abano Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 125 - Main Event

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 284 ORLANDO G. 7:58.380
Tempo gara

1 33.302 + -00.-367 22:37:37.954  86,481

2 34.583 + 00.914 22:38:12.537  83,278

3 34.040 + 00.371 22:38:46.577  84,606

4 33.669 --------- 22:39:20.246  85,539

5 33.683 + 00.014 22:39:53.929  85,503

6 33.712 + 00.043 22:40:27.641  85,430

7 34.244 + 00.575 22:41:01.885  84,102

8 35.049 + 01.380 22:41:36.934  82,171

9 33.708 + 00.039 22:42:10.642  85,440

10 34.134 + 00.465 22:42:44.776  84,373

11 34.721 + 01.052 22:43:19.497  82,947

12 34.183 + 00.514 22:43:53.680  84,252

13 34.309 + 00.640 22:44:27.989  83,943

14 35.043 + 01.374 22:45:03.032  82,185

 Po. 2 - # 784 TOCCHIO M. + 10.439
Diff. Primo

1 34.723 + 00.230 22:37:39.375  82,942

2 34.901 + 00.408 22:38:14.276  82,519

3 34.529 + 00.036 22:38:48.805  83,408

4 34.719 + 00.226 22:39:23.524  82,952

5 34.835 + 00.342 22:39:58.359  82,675

6 34.927 + 00.434 22:40:33.286  82,458

7 34.493 --------- 22:41:07.779  83,495

8 34.856 + 00.363 22:41:42.635  82,626

9 35.053 + 00.560 22:42:17.688  82,161

10 35.159 + 00.666 22:42:52.847  81,914

11 35.002 + 00.509 22:43:27.849  82,281

12 35.213 + 00.720 22:44:03.062  81,788

13 34.876 + 00.383 22:44:37.938  82,578

14 35.533 + 01.040 22:45:13.471  81,051

 Po. 3 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 17.397
Diff. Primo

1 35.969 + 01.211 22:37:40.621  80,069

2 35.329 + 00.571 22:38:15.950  81,519

3 35.659 + 00.901 22:38:51.609  80,765

4 35.513 + 00.755 22:39:27.122  81,097

5 35.576 + 00.818 22:40:02.698  80,953

6 35.157 + 00.399 22:40:37.855  81,918

7 35.091 + 00.333 22:41:12.946  82,072

8 35.744 + 00.986 22:41:48.690  80,573

9 34.758 --------- 22:42:23.448  82,859

10 35.065 + 00.307 22:42:58.513  82,133

11 35.209 + 00.451 22:43:33.722  81,797

12 36.031 + 01.273 22:44:09.753  79,931

13 35.291 + 00.533 22:44:45.044  81,607

14 35.385 + 00.627 22:45:20.429  81,390

 Po. 4 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 23.487
Diff. Primo

1 36.628 + 01.345 22:37:41.280  78,628

2 36.058 + 00.775 22:38:17.338  79,871

3 35.398 + 00.115 22:38:52.736  81,361

4 35.637 + 00.354 22:39:28.373  80,815

5 35.423 + 00.140 22:40:03.796  81,303

6 35.358 + 00.075 22:40:39.154  81,453

7 35.283 --------- 22:41:14.437  81,626

8 35.903 + 00.620 22:41:50.340  80,216

9 35.334 + 00.051 22:42:25.674  81,508

10 35.674 + 00.391 22:43:01.348  80,731

11 36.555 + 01.272 22:43:37.903  78,785

12 35.804 + 00.521 22:44:13.707  80,438

13 36.026 + 00.743 22:44:49.733  79,942

14 36.786 + 01.503 22:45:26.519  78,291

 Po. 5 - # 101 KRAL R. + 25.727
Diff. Primo

1 37.647 + 02.183 22:37:42.299  76,500

2 35.869 + 00.405 22:38:18.168  80,292

3 35.722 + 00.258 22:38:53.890  80,623

4 35.486 + 00.022 22:39:29.376  81,159

5 35.518 + 00.054 22:40:04.894  81,086

6 35.550 + 00.086 22:40:40.444  81,013

7 35.464 --------- 22:41:15.908  81,209

8 35.964 + 00.500 22:41:51.872  80,080

9 36.084 + 00.620 22:42:27.956  79,814

10 35.746 + 00.282 22:43:03.702  80,568

11 36.220 + 00.756 22:43:39.922  79,514

12 36.425 + 00.961 22:44:16.347  79,067

13 36.041 + 00.577 22:44:52.388  79,909

14 36.371 + 00.907 22:45:28.759  79,184

Fastest lap: 33.669 
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